Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services
by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: Residential
Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 1 of 1
Westside Regional Center
All Ages
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian *x *x *x $110,966 $133,252 83.3%
Black/African American 149 $19,132,371 $23,226,876 $128,405 $155,885 82.4%
Hispanic 96 $13,363,150 $21,683,393 $139,199 $225,869 61.6%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 2 $7,364 $21,916 33.6%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural 38 $7,000,666 $8,201,032 $184,228 $215,817 85.4%
White 206 $36,035,552 $43,715,133 $174,930 $212,209 82.4%
Totals 517 $78,535,193 $100,446,156 $151,906 $194,287 78.2%
For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian 0 0 0 $0 $0 0.0%
Black/African American 0 0 0 S0 S0 0.0%
Hispanic 0 0 0 S0 S0 0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 S0 S0 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural 0 0 0 S0 S0 0.0%
Totals 0 0 0 S0 S0 0.0%
For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 S0 SO 0.0%
Asian * * * $311,073 $355,674 87.5%
Black/African American L L L $85,932 $102,760 83.6%
Hispanic * * * $211,253 $219,400 96.3%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 S0 S0 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural * * * $344,301 $382,602 90.0%
White * * * $465,432 $487,121 95.5%
Totals 17 $4,351,524 $4,692,281 $255,972 $276,017 92.7%
For age 22 years and older
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized

American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 S0 S0 0.0%
Asian ** ** ** $103,270 $124,697 82.8%



Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressec

145
90

35
203
500

$18,788,641
$12,095,629

$5,967,763
$34,639,255
$74,183,670

$22,815,837
$20,366,992

$7,053,227
$42,253,770
$95,753,874

$129,577
$134,396

$7,364
$170,508

$170,637
$148,367

$157,351
$226,300

$21,916
$201,521

$208,147
$191,508

82.3%
59.4%

33.6%

84.6%

82.0%
77.5%



