Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Page 1 of 1

Westside Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	**	**	**	\$110,966	\$133,252	83.3%
Black/African American	149	\$19,132,371	\$23,226,876	\$128,405	\$155,885	82.4%
Hispanic	96	\$13,363,150	\$21,683,393	\$139,199	\$225,869	61.6%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	*	*	*	\$7,364	\$21,916	33.6%
Other Ethnicity or						
Race/Multi-Cultural	38	\$7,000,666	\$8,201,032	\$184,228	\$215,817	85.4%
White	206	\$36,035,552	\$43,715,133	\$174,930	\$212,209	82.4%
Totals	517	\$78,535,193	\$100,446,156	\$151,906	\$194,287	78.2%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	*	*	*	\$311,073	\$355,674	87.5%
Black/African American	*	*	*	\$85,932	\$102,760	83.6%
Hispanic	*	*	*	\$211,253	\$219,400	96.3%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or						
Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$344,301	\$382,602	90.0%
White	*	*	*	\$465,432	\$487,121	95.5%
Totals	17	\$4,351,524	\$4,692,281	\$255,972	\$276,017	92.7%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	**	**	**	\$103,270	\$124,697	82.8%

Black/African American	145	\$18,788,641	\$22,815,837	\$129,577	\$157,351	82.3%
Hispanic	90	\$12,095,629	\$20,366,992	\$134,396	\$226,300	59.4%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	*	*	*	\$7,364	\$21,916	33.6%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	35	\$5,967,763	\$7,053,227	\$170,508	\$201,521	84.6%
White	203	\$34,639,255	\$42,253,770	\$170,637	\$208,147	82.0%
Totals	500	\$74,183,670	\$95,753,874	\$148,367	\$191,508	77.5%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed. ** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressec